
Increase sales volumes and expand your player base with Diamond 

Game’s LT-3 electronic pull-tab dispenser, Titanium. Titanium 

offers a unique stay-and-play gaming experience that modernizes 

the sale of tickets, simplifies operations, automates reporting, 

attracts new players, and grows revenue.

Hot Games, Play Today!

Vivid 43” HD Display

Brilliant Full Color

Cabinet Lighting

More Immersion,

More Excitement!



Hot Games, Play Today!

Irish Gold®

GRAB THAT GOLD!

Players will get lucky in Irish Gold® as they grab for gold in the 
Pot O� Gold Feature and the Gold Coin Feature! Leprechauns, 
pots o� gold, and the luck of the Irish will be by players� sides in 
this green and gold game!

Greta’s Biergarten®

PRIZES ARE BREWING!

Total Prizes Paid

# of Winners

Top Prize

Payout%

17,600

$1.00

4,634

88%

$599.00

36,000

4,637

$2.00

90%

$1,500.00

93,000

4,584

$4,500.00

$5.00

93%

Total Prizes Paid

# of Winners

Top Prize

Payout%

17,600

$1.00

4,130

88%

$599.00

36,000

4,103

$2.00

90%

$2,000.00

93,000

4,119

$5,500.00

$5.00

93%

Biers, brats, pretzels, and prizes make Greta�s Biergarten® a
festival worth celebrating! With two special features, this game 
is sure to brew prizes that players can�t resist!



Hot Games, Play Today!

Big Money®

BIG MONEY, BIG PRIZES!

Win big with Big Money®! This game show themed game 
includes interactive �Big Money� and �Mini Money� features 
giving players more chances to win.

Frogger®

HOP TO IT!

Hop to prizes in Frogger®! This game features instant wins 
and a unique extended play feature inspired by the iconic 
arcade game.

Cheatin Heart®

NEXT TIME HE’LL THINK BEFORE HE CHEATS

Slash, smash, or slice your way to riches in Cheatin� Heart®. 
This game features licensed music by Carrie Underwood and 
includes two types of extended plays.

Total Prizes Paid

# of Winners

Top Prize

Payout%

17,600

$1.00

4,336

88%

$599.00

36,000

4,333

$2.00

90%

$2,000.00

93,000

4,322

$5,000.00

$5.00

93%

Total Prizes Paid

# of Winners

Top Prize

Payout%

18,000

$1.00

4,665

90%

$1,000.00

36,800

4,652

$2.00

92%

$3,000.00

94,000

4,405

$6,750.00

$5.00

94%

Total Prizes Paid

# of Winners

Top Prize

Payout%

17,600

$1.00

4,209

88%

$599.00

36,000

4,213

$2.00

90%

$1,500.00

93,000

4,158

$5,000.00

$5.00

93%


